Product Datasheet
Product Information
The Sartopore® Air with its revolutionary hydrophobic 0.2 μm
PES membrane completely addresses the rigorous demands
of single-use venting applications. Sartopore® Air ensures
sterility with an outstanding flow rate performance.
This filter delivers a high level of performance and process
security.

mbar
5
Ordering Information
	 519	 73	 07	 A	 	 G-	 	 IT
Maxicaps®
Connector Inlet | Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½“ single stepped hose barb
Packing Size
Box of 1
Filter Size
1: 0.53 m2 | 5.7 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.06 m2 | 11.4 ft2 (20“)
Capsules
Connector Inlet
S: 3/4“ tri-clamp 25 mm
O: �1/4“ multiple stepped hose barb
	 519	 13	 07	 A	 4	 G-	 	 ––	 B
Packing Size
B: box of 5
Connector Inlet | Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½“ single stepped hose barb
F: 3/4“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Filter Size
7: 0.05 m2 | 0.54 ft2
8: 0.1 m2 | 1.1 ft2
9: 0.17 m2 | 1.83 ft2
0: 0.34 m2 | 3.66 ft2
	 519	 53	 07	 A	 	 G-	 	 ––
Midicaps®
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7, 8, 9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
Toll-Free +1 800 368 7178
   �For more information, visit
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH.
DIR: 2806648-000-01
Status: 08 | 2023